., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Harry Douglas Cone

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode NE61 6HT

Date of birth September 1942
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
STCC LIMITED

STCC LIMITED

SUPPLY TEACHERS CONSORTIUM
LIMITED

SUPPLY TEACHERS CONSORTIUM
LIMITED

SHC CONSORTIUM LIMITED

SUPPLY HEALTHCARE
CONSORTIUM LIMITED
SUPPLY HEALTHCARE
CONSORTIUM LIMITED
SHC CONSORTIUM LIMITED
STC CONSORTIUM LIMITED

STC CONSORTIUM LIMITED
LUMBROOK SHEETING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

TMV ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS LIMITED

WESCOL ENGINEERING HOLDINGS

LIMITED
NEWMEC (WORCESTER) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Harry Douglas Cone

Number

Number
04688478

04688478
04683832

04683832

04683403

04683400

04683400

04683403
04447424

04447424
01838209

01865706

03902744

01134107

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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5 The Orchard
Hepscott
Morpeth
Northumberland

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/03/2003

06/03/2003
03/03/2003

03/03/2003

02/03/2003

02/03/2003

02/03/2003

02/03/2003
26/02/2003

17/02/2003
12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/06/2003

11/06/2003
11/06/2003

11/06/2003

11/06/2003

11/06/2003

11/06/2003

11/06/2003
11/06/2003

11/06/2003
02/09/2002

02/09/2002

02/09/2002

02/09/2002

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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WORCESTER CLADDING LIMITED
GLOSFORD HOLDINGS LIMITED
GLOSFORD METAL
CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED
WESTOK STRUCTURAL SERVICES
LIMITED

H. & S. INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MARBANK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
00286550 LIMITED

WESCOL GROUP PLC

GLOSFORD PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

WESCOL STEEL LIMITED
GLOSFORD STRUCTURES LIMITED
PIl CONTRACTS LIMITED

PIPELINE INTEGRITY
INTERNATIONAL (UK) LIMITED

Pl WATERLINE SERVICES LIMITED
PIPELINE INTEGRITY
INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
PIPELINE INTEGRITY
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Pl LIMITED

PIPELINE INTEGRITY
INTERNATIONAL (RUSSIA) LIMITED
PII HOLDINGS

PIl GROUP LIMITED

PIl KERSHAW LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03060318

02300722

01534535

01959143

01653170

02894161

00286550

02032694

01927210

01320115

01927211

03835149

03835556

03835145

03835890

03770078

03424425

03299005

03299008

03424318

01350986

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active -

Incorporated
Company is dissolved

Newly

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

12/11/2001

21/09/1999

21/09/1999

21/09/1999

21/09/1999

13/05/1999

26/02/1999

26/02/1999

26/02/1999

26/02/1999

26/02/1999
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02/09/2002

02/09/2002

02/09/2002

02/09/2002

02/09/2002

11/04/2002

02/09/2002

02/09/2002

02/09/2002

02/09/2002

02/09/2002

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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KH TECNOMARINE LIMITED

PIPELINE INTEGRITY

INTERNATIONAL TRUSTEES LIMITED
HERBERT DOVE TRUSTEES LIMITED

SPARE IPG 14 LIMITED
NORTHERN ENGINEERING

INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SPARE AG7 LIMITED

ROLLS-ROYCE INDUSTRIAL POWER

SYSTEMS LIMITED

ROLLS-ROYCE TRANSMISSION &
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

SPARE AG7 LIMITED

ROLLS-ROYCE INDUSTRIAL POWER
(OVERSEAS PROJECTS) LIMITED

NEI-FAVCO LIMITED

SPARE IPG 30 LIMITED

ALLEN POWER HOLDINGS LIMITED
AMALGAMATED POWER
ENGINEERING LIMITED

NEI INTERNATIONAL COMBUSTION

LIMITED

ROLLS-ROYCE INDUSTRIAL &
MARINE POWER LIMITED
ROLLS-ROYCE INDUSTRIAL &
MARINE POWER LIMITED
HEATON POWER LIMITED

WULTEX OVERSEAS INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

NEI INTERNATIONAL COMBUSTION

LIMITED

NEI MINING EQUIPMENT LIMITED
NEI POWER PROJECTS LIMITED
VA TECH REYROLLE (OVERSEAS

PROJECTS) LIMITED

VICTOR PRODUCTS HOLDINGS LTD
SPARE IPG 26 LIMITED

TRANSTAR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC091133

03712982

03283244

01342502
02743230

03182466

03182451

03182461

03182466
00007180

01430219

00924558

00061890

00926916

00779404

00345727

00345727

01337756

01616188

00779404

00342993

01343303

00708992

00241316

01345607
00785717

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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26/02/1999

26/02/1999

26/05/1998

22/10/1996
02/09/1996

01/05/1996

23/04/1996

23/04/1996

23/04/1996
01/02/1996

01/10/1995

05/09/1995

05/09/1995

05/09/1995

05/09/1995

23/08/1995

23/08/1995

28/02/1995

20/04/1994

28/03/1994

04/03/1994

10/12/1993

23/11/1993

23/11/1993

23/11/1993
23/11/1993
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31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/12/1999

28/11/1996
09/05/1997

09/05/1997

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996
09/05/1997

09/05/1997

09/05/1997

09/05/1997

09/05/1997

09/05/1997

01/12/1995

01/12/1995

09/05/1997

09/05/1997

05/09/1995

09/05/1997

09/05/1997

09/05/1997

26/02/1994

01/12/1995
26/02/1994

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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NEI-FP DISPLAYS LIMITED
SPARE IPG 25 LIMITED
SPARE IPG 15 LIMITED

A.F.C. WULTEX LIMITED
SPARE IPG 18 LIMITED
OLYMPUS WELDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

SPARE IPG 17 LIMITED
SPARE IPG 16 LIMITED
WULTEX MACHINE COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00783349
01510901
00558422
01218401
02116731
01611769

02118838
00860559
00411438

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 4/4

23/11/1993
23/11/1993
31/10/1993
31/10/1993
31/10/1993
31/10/1993

31/10/1993
31/10/1993
31/10/1993
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09/05/1997
09/05/1997
09/05/1997
09/05/1997
09/05/1997
09/05/1997

09/05/1997
09/05/1997
09/05/1997

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



